
editions@marmistone.com  |  770.921.7601

Rounded edges soften the rectilinear Tassilo Tub without 

diminishing its powerful presence. With thoughtful 

details including a reveal below the rim, recessed base, and 

ergonomic interior, this tub is designed for a true respite.

Front View

Tassilo
Edition No. 2-07 Tub

A

B

WIDTH (A)

HEIGHT (B)

DEPTH (C)

66” 72”

66”
168 cm

72”
182 cm

22”
56 cm

22”
56 cm

33”
84 cm

33”
84 cm

C

INTERIOR
HEIGHT

19”
48 cm

19”
48 cm

WEIGHT 1,279 lb
580 kg

1,400 lb
635 kg

Stone available in polished, honed, antiqued, and sandblasted & brushed.  

Note: Plumbing fixtures not included.

STONE

ARABESCATO
CORCHIA

ROMAN OCEAN
TRAVERTINE

GRIGIO ALPI

WHITE 
CARRARA

CAPPADOCIA

CEPPO
DI GRE

BIANCO
PERLINO

BIANCO
AVORIO

BELGIAN
BLUESTONE

NERO
MARQUINA

LILAC

ROUGE 
DE FRANCE

LUANA

CALACATTA 
VIOLETTE

PICASSO

TITANIUM
TRAVERTINE

PIETRA
DI CARDOSO


