Tassilo

Edition No. 2-07 Tub

Rounded edges soften the rectilinear Tassilo Tub without diminishing its powerful presence. With thoughtful details including a reveal below the rim, recessed base, and ergonomic interior, this tub is designed for a true respite.



Front View

	66"	72"
WIDTH (A)	66" 168 cm	72" 182 cm
HEIGHT (B)	22" 56 cm	22" 56 cm
DEPTH(C)	33" 84 cm	33" 84 cm
INTERIOR HEIGHT	19" 48 cm	19" 48 cm
WEIGHT	1,279 lb 580 kg	1,400 lb 635 kg

STONE



Stone available in polished, honed, antiqued, and sandblasted & brushed.

Note: Plumbing fixtures not included.